CPA 2021 Virtual Convention Schedule By Day WEEK3_WednesdayJune23

WEEK 3 Wednesday June 23

All Times in ET | CPA Zoom Link Channel 1 Channel 2 Channel 3 Channel 4 Channel 5
8:45
9:00 Snapshots (32)

(week's pre-recorded content released)

9:15 Adult Development and Aging, Developmental, Educational and School, SOGI, Sport and Exercise, Women and Psychology, Social
9:30 and Personality, Teaching of Psychology
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00 Conversation Session
67255
Lisa Votta-Bleeker
Shahnaz Winer
Alejandra Botia
"Careers in Psychology and
13:15 Finding a Mentor'
General Psychology
13:30
13:45 orkshop
14:00 o4 65164
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Section Annual Meeting
65088
SECTION PROGRAM

Lorraine Radtke

Section on Women and
Psychology

Section Virtual Reception
65366
SECTION PROGRAM
"Informal Networking Event:
Fostering Leadership,
Diversity, and Inclusiveness
within the Section on

Women and Psychology"

Women and Psychology

17:15
17:30




